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( 6 30 ) FY11A FY12A FY13E FY14E FY15E 

 ( ) 72,047  190,240  277,341  333,352  337,314  

 ( ) 40,470  80,715  75,445  104,260  110,000  

 ( ) 0.084 0.129 0.094 0.130 0.137 

 (%) NA 53.9  -27.1  38.2  5.5  

(x) 10.2  6.6  9.1  6.6  6.3  

 (x)         10.1            1.6            1.7            1.4            1.2  

 (%)            0.0              3.7            2.7            3.8            4.0  

 (%) 98.8  23.8  19.1  21.7  21.0  

 (%)             

:  
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6 30  (  '000) FY11A FY12A FY13E FY14E FY15E

72,047 190,240 277,341 333,352 337,314

37,627 49,909 127,447 165,198 157,358

31,595 29,104 34,095 55,695 66,495

0 70,680 49,476 75,138 77,797

2,825 40,547 66,323 37,322 35,664

(27,244) (56,403) (137,773) (149,996) (150,583)

44,803 133,837 139,568 183,356 186,731

(12,384) (29,735) (41,601) (50,003) (47,224)

12 27 39 47 48

32,431 104,129 98,006 133,401 139,555

32,876 117,760 110,864 149,051 157,307

13,365 (4,957) (7,227) (8,686) (8,789)

45,820 99,230 90,898 124,862 130,952

(5,350) (18,515) (15,453) (20,602) (20,952)

40,470 80,715 75,445 104,260 110,000

6 30  (  '000) FY11A FY12A FY13E FY14E FY15E

19,736 66,373 86,303 99,605 103,898

1,093 1,502 1,712 1,869 1,650

53 1,911 2,786 3,349 3,388

18 39,560 47,692 53,384 57,369

18,572 23,400 34,114 41,003 41,490

66,385 398,208 479,673 537,296 609,727

33,021 203,196 279,125 321,760 438,826

0 0 0 0 0

685 1,554 7,549 8,219 8,251

32,679 193,458 192,999 207,318 162,650

0 0 0 0 0

45,165 124,767 170,718 156,076 148,865

0 0 0 0 0

44,971 106,053 143,435 123,284 115,516

194 18,714 27,282 32,792 33,349

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

40,956 339,814 395,259 480,825 564,760

40,956 339,814 395,259 480,825 564,760
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6 30  (  '000) FY11A FY12A FY13E FY14E FY15E

32,431 104,129 98,006 133,401 139,555

445 13,631 12,858 15,650 17,752

(9,973) (131,093) 40,414 (29,629) 37,424

24 58 118 148 187

(5,357) (1,853) (16,328) (21,165) (20,992)

4,983 (58) (7,227) (8,686) (8,789)

22,553 (15,186) 127,843 89,718 165,136

(225) (1,869) (1,200) (1,500) (1,518)

18 16 (30,714) (26,889) (20,487)

(207) (1,853) (31,914) (28,389) (22,005)

4,685 197,353 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 (10,246) (20,000) (18,694) (26,065)

4,685 187,107 (20,000) (18,694) (26,065)

27,031 170,068 75,929 42,635 117,066

5,812 33,021 203,196 279,125 321,760

178 107 0 0 0

33,021 203,196 279,125 321,760 438,826

6 30 FY11A FY12A FY13E FY14E FY15E

 (%)

52.2 26.2 46.0 49.6 46.7

43.9 15.3 12.3 16.7 19.7

0.0 37.2 17.8 22.5 23.1

3.9 21.3 23.9 11.2 10.6

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

 (%)

62.2 70.4 50.3 55.0 55.4

45.6 61.9 40.0 44.7 46.6

45.0 54.7 35.3 40.0 41.4

56.2 42.4 27.2 31.3 32.6

11.7 18.7 17.0 16.5 16.0

 (%)

195 164 46 20 1

272 199 4 31 2

388 221 (6) 36 5

718 99 (7) 38 6

 (x) 1.5 3.2 2.8 3.4 4.1

 (x) 1.5 3.2 2.8 3.4 4.0

166 371 254 227 176

9 10 20 20 20

602 686 380 300 280

(428) (305) (106) (53) (84)

/  (%) (81)                (60)                (71)                (67)                (78)                

 (%)

98.8 23.8 19.1 21.7 21.0

20.8 47.0 17.4 13.3 16.4

 ( )

0.084 0.129 0.094 0.130 0.137

0.085 0.545 0.494 0.601 0.706

0.000 0.032 0.023 0.033 0.034



 

 4 

  
 

 
1

2  
 

1
30 2 3 3

4  
 

 
 : 12 15% 
 : 12 -15% +15%  
 : 12 15% 

 :  
 
 

 
: 12 18 1803-04  : (852) 3900 0888 : (852) 3900 0800 

 
( )  ( )  

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

/

/
 

 
 

/

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
1986 ( )( )( 2 ) 11(3) 1995

 
 
 

 
1934 15a-6  

 


